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Motocross Europen Championship, SE

TEUROPE

Bulgaria, Troyan

Zone

1-3.05.2015

EMX 65 - 2nd race

Pos Number Competitor Nationality Federation Make

1 133 Igor Cuharciuc MOL FMRM KTM

2 39 Kristian Ivanov BUL BMF KTM

3 22 Dimitar Grozdanov BUL BMF KTM

4 192  Antonis Sagmalis GRE AMOTOE KTM

5 17 Marius Popovici ROU FRM KTM

6 110  Hristian Dakov BUL BMF KTM

7 92 Viktor Neychev BUL BMF KTM

8 122 Aida Cajanu ROU FRM KTM

9 31 Viktor Borislavov  BUL BMF KTM

10 29 Alex Kozhuharov ~ BUL BMF KTM

11 78 Jivko Bogdanov BUL BMF KTM

12 6 Stanislav Goshev  BUL BMF KTM
DNS 172 Marios Kanakis GRE AMOTOE KTM
DNS 4 Radostin Michylov BUL BMF Suzuki
DNS 123 Anton Slavchev BUL BMF Kawasaki
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2:06.228
2:08.921
2:09.643
2:09.227
2:11.083
2:13.819
2:15.259
2:15.476
2:17.010
2:27.623
2:36.001
2:52.575
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19.036
22.455
25.953
33.884
1:03.091
1:09.156
1:09.718
1:35.957
1 Lap
1Lap

2 Laps
DNS
DNS
DNS

17:17.129
17:36.165
17:39.584
17:43.082
17:51.013
18:20.220
18:26.285
18:26.847
18:53.086
17:54.100
19:02.008
17:52.946

Laps Besttime Inlap Difference Totaltime Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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